
2022 KBR Triathlon ~ Kayak, Bike, Run

Place Finish Time First Name Last Name Bib City State
1 1:11:15 Cory Feneran 109 Falconer NY

2 1:13:15 Michael Babbage 120 Bemus Point NY

3 1:14:03 Brian Casilio 116 North Tonawanda NY

4 1:15:59 Frank Maffei 121 Danville PA
5 1:16:27 John Blood 113 Buffalo NY

6 1:19:08 Alexander Keogan 118 Boston NY

7 1:19:28 Michael Schultz 112 Hamburg NY

8 1:21:06 Julie Barclay 13 Groton NY

9 1:22:04 Glenn Osswald 107 Buffalo NY

10 1:23:45 Terry Anderson 111 Erie PA

11 1:25:25 Jef Perry 104 Homer NY

12 1:26:23 Tim Gribbin 102 Buffalo NY

13 1:27:13 Joe Nesci 115 Spencerport NY

14 1:28:22 Patrick Brady 117 Buffalo NY

15 1:28:47 Charles R Joslyn 33 Binghamton NY

16 1:35:16 Kate Thiem 17 Erie PA

17 1:38:11 Adam Hopp 114 Freedom NY

18 1:38:41 Will Mosier-Peterson 108 Gerry NY

19 1:39:00 Vicki Snyder 1 Spring Grove PA

20 1:39:31 Lynn Snyder 103 Spring Grove PA

21 1:42:28 Michelle Pattison 8 Cassadaga NY

22 1:43:09 Paul Racette 105 Edgewater MD

23 1:46:26 Lisa Maas 2 Erie PA

24 1:46:26 Betsy Bort 4 Erie PA

25 1:46:26 Colby Tucker 6 Fairview PA

26 1:46:26 Kimberly Garnon 9 Erie PA

27 1:46:26 Michele Polon 10 Erie PA

28 1:46:26 Natalie Heberlein 11 Erie PA

29 1:47:09 Danielle Keogan 21 Boston NY

30 1:48:35 Annette Novelli 18 Buffalo NY

31 1:55:23 Brenda Younis 3 Jordan NY

32 1:56:04 Riki Napiorkowski 20 Buffalo NY

33 2:04:32 Judy Rogers 7 Windsor OH

34 2:04:32 George Walsh 106 West Farmington OH
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35 2:04:35 Shawn Barth 119 North Canton OH

36 2:06:53 Bridgette Butcher 19 Liverpool NY

37 2:10:56 Nancy Murray 5 Edgewater MD

38 2:31:48 Becky Pearce 15 Greenville PA

E-BIKE
1 1:34:21 Laurie Wilcox 124 Jamestown NY

2 1:47:51 Kim Marsh 123 Sinclairville NY

RELAY TEAM
1 1:48:33 The Sloth Squad 125 Cassadaga/Fredonia NY

2022 KBR Triathlon ~ Overall and Age Group Awards

Place Finish Time First Name Last Name Bib City State

1st Place Female 1:21:06 Julie Barclay 13 Groton NY

2nd Place Female 1:35:16 Kate Thiem 17 Erie PA

3rd Place Female 1:39:00 Vicki Snyder 1 Spring Grove PA

1st Place Male 1:11:15 Cory Feneran 109 Falconer NY

2nd Place Male 1:13:15 Michael Babbage 120 Bemus Point NY

3rd Place Male 1:14:03 Brian Casilio 116 North Tonawanda NY

1st Place AquaBike 1:34:21 Laurie Wilcox 124 Jamestown NY

2nd Place AquaBike 1:47:51 Kim Marsh 123 Sinclairville NY

1st Place Relay Team 1:48:33 The Sloth Squad 125 Cassadaga/Fredonia NY

Place Age group Finish Time First Name Last Name Bib City State

1st-Tie F60-64 1:46:26 Lisa Maas 2 Erie PA

1st-Tie F60-64 1:46:26 Betsy Bort 4 Erie PA

2nd F60-64 1:55:23 Brenda Younis 3 Jordan NY

2



1st F55-59 1:46:26 Colby Tucker 6 Fairview PA

2nd F55-59 2:04:32 Judy Rogers 7 Windsor OH

3rd F55-59 2:10:56 Nancy Murray 5 Edgewater MD

1st F50-54 1:42:28 Michelle Pattison 8 Cassadaga NY

2nd - Tie F50-54 1:46:26 Kimberly Garnon 9 Erie PA

2nd - Tie F50-54 1:46:26 Michele Polon 10 Erie PA

2nd - Tie F50-54 1:46:26 Natalie Heberlein 11 Erie PA

1st F45-49 2:31:48 Becky Pearce 15 Greenville PA

1st F35-39 1:48:35 Annette Novelli 18 Buffalo NY

2nd F35-39 1:56:04 Riki Napiorkowski 20 Buffalo NY

3rd F35-39 2:06:53 Bridgette Butcher 19 Liverpool NY

1st F30-34 1:47:09 Danielle Keogan 21 Boston NY

1st M65-69 1:26:23 Tim Gribbin 102 Buffalo NY

2nd M65-69 1:28:47 Charles R Joslyn 33 Binghamton NY

1st M55-59 1:15:59 Frank Maffei 121 Danville PA

2nd M55-59 1:25:25 Jef Perry 104 Homer NY

3rd M55-59 1:43:09 Paul Racette 105 Edgewater MD

4th M55-59 2:04:32 George Walsh 106 West Farmington OH

1st M50-54 1:22:04 Glenn Osswald 107 Buffalo NY

1st M45-49 1:23:45 Terry Anderson 111 Erie PA

2nd M45-49 1:38:41 Will Mosier-Peterson 108 Gerry NY

1st M40-44 1:19:28 Michael Schultz 112 Hamburg NY

1st M35-39 1:16:27 John Blood 113 Buffalo NY

2nd M35-39 1:27:13 Joe Nesci 115 Spencerport NY

3rd M35-39 1:38:11 Adam Hopp 114 Freedom NY

1st M30-34 1:19:08 Alexander Keogan 118 Boston NY

2nd M30-34 1:28:22 Patrick Brady 117 Buffalo NY
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1st M25-29 2:04:35 Shawn Barth 119 North Canton OH
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Age group
M45-49
M25-29
M30-34
M55-59
M35-39
M30-34
M40-44
F45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M55-59
M65-69
M35-39
M30-34
M65-69
F35-39
M35-39
M45-49
F60-64
M60-64
F50-54
M55-59
F60-64
F60-64
F55-59
F50-54
F50-54
F50-54
F30-34
F35-39
F60-64
F35-39
F55-59
M55-59
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M25-29
F35-39
F55-59
F45-49

E-Bike Female
E-Bike Female

Relay Team

Age group

F45-49

F35-39

F60-64

M45-49

M25-29

M30-34

E-Bike Female

E-Bike Female

Relay Team
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